Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Bonding and grounding studs are provided for all doors and panels.
Finish
Phosphatized and finished in RAL 7032 beige powder coating.
Inner panels are finished in white powder coating.
Accessories
Cabinet Depth Without Bridge Panel With Bridge Panel
(mm) (inch) (inch)
400 14.63 13.88
500 18.5 17.75
600 22.5 21.75
800 30.38 29.63
Data subject to change without notice.
Part No.
Nominal Dimensions Overall Dimensions Panel Dimensions Ship Wt.
A x B x C (mm) A B C D E F Height Width lbs
IFMD1885 1800 x 800 x 500 77.31 31.50 19.63 66.81 17.00 10.50 68.75 26.25 295
IFMD1886 1800 x 800 x 600 77.31 31.50 23.63 66.81 17.00 10.50 68.75 26.25 300
IFMD1888 1800 x 800 x 800 77.31 31.50 31.50 66.81 17.00 17.50 68.75 26.25 320
IFMD18105 1800 x 1000 x 500 77.31 39.37 19.63 66.81 24.06 10.50 68.75 34.12 345
IFMD18106 1800 x 1000 x 600 77.31 39.37 23.63 66.81 24.06 10.50 68.75 34.12 350
IFMD18108 1800 x 1000 x 800 77.31 39.37 31.50 66.81 24.06 17.50 68.75 34.12 360
IFMD2085 2000 x 800 x 500 86.06 31.50 19.63 75.56 17.00 10.50 77.50 26.25 310
IFMD2086 2000 x 800 x 600 86.06 31.50 23.63 75.56 17.00 10.50 77.50 26.25 320
IFMD2088 2000 x 800 x 800 86.06 31.50 31.50 75.56 17.00 17.50 77.50 26.25 340
IFMD20105 2000 x 1000 x 500 86.06 39.37 19.63 75.56 24.06 10.50 77.50 34.12 375
IFMD20106 2000 x 1000 x 600 86.06 39.37 23.63 75.56 24.06 10.50 77.50 34.12 385
IFMD20108 2000 x 1000 x 800 86.06 39.37 31.50 75.56 24.06 17.50 77.50 34.12 390
© 2017. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.